

1st Ak Running Bell

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of new Road & C.D work from Seriyapur to Simha in Harwar Tol.					
Agency:- H.K. Anand Builders prt. Ltd. C/o- Renu Pandey, w/o- Rajeev Ranjan Pandey, Sri Krishna Nagar, Near house of post. M. Thakur, Motihari Bihar - 845001					
Agreement No. - 27 SBD/2019-20 MMGSY(SC)					
Rate - 0.55% Below					
Date of commencement - 17-12-2019					
Date of completion :- 16-12-2020					
Date of measurement:- 20-02-2020					
<u>CD Work</u>					
1000 mm ϕ HP Culvert					
U/3) Earthwork in excavation for foundation of structure. --- du --- de --- all complete job.					
H.W. $1 \times 2 \times 6.450 \times 1.40 \times 1.50 = 27.09$					
Below pipe $1 \times 2 \times 4.850 \times 1.530 \times 0.365 = 2.71$					
					29.80 m ³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>				
127/1	Setting and pulling, providing & fixing at working				
	do	do	do	all	
	Complete Job				
P-54	Qty - 13 nos.				
	@ Rs. 2485.89/each =				32,317=00
127/2	Clearing and Graveling road land				
	do	do	do	do	
	all complete Job				
P-54	Qty - 0.569 Hec.				
	@ Rs. 49174.86/Hec =				27,980=00
127/3	Dismantling Brick work at existing structure like culvert				
	do	do	do	do	
	all complete Job.				
P-54	Qty - 24.75 m ³				
	@ Rs. 227.35/cum =				5627=00
127/4	Dismantling of existing structure like culvert.				
	do	do	do	all complete	
	Job.				
P-55	Qty - 4.50 m ³				
	@ Rs. 395.63/cum =				1780=00
	C.O =				67,704=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15/5	Excavating: Excavation for roadwork in soil using				
	do	do	do	all	
	complete job.				
P-55	Qty - 42.450 m ³				
	@ Rs	81.99 / cum	= 3480 = 00		
16/6	Construction of embankment with approved material deposited from road way				
	do	do	do	all	
	complete job.				
P-	Qty 38.25 m ³				
	@ Rs	31.40 / cum	= 1201 = 00		
17/2, 8, 9	Construction of embankment with approved material.				
	do	do	do	all	
	Complete Job.				
	(1) For 1000m lead				
P-67	Qty - 638.322 m ³				
	@ Rs	187.47 / cum	= 1,19,666 = 00		
	(11) For 100m lead				
P-67	Qty - 2553.286 m ³				
	@ Rs	142.59 / cum	= 364,073 = 00		
18/10	Construction of Subgrade & earthen shoulder----				

Continuation C.O = 5,56,124 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	---	do	---	do	---
	all complete job				
P-56	Qty - 948.900 m ³				
	@ Rs. 189.35 / cum = 1,79,636=00				
12/11	GSB-1 with well graded material				
	---	do	---	do	---
	all complete job				
P-56	Qty - 860.20 m ³				
	@ Rs. 3152.06 / cum = 27,11,402=00				
12/12	WBM-Gr-III, Providing				
	and laying				
	---	do	---	do	---
	all complete job.				
P-56	Qty - 298.788 cum				
	@ Rs. 3923.09 / cum = 11,72,153=00				
12/13	Prime coat:- Providing and applying primer coat				
	---	do	---	do	---
	all complete job.				
P-56452	Qty - 3983.75 m ²				
	@ Rs. 49.99 / m ² = 1,99,148=00				
12/14	Tack coat- Providing & applying tack coat				
	---	do	---	do	---
	all				

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					complete Job.
P-57	Qty	3983.75 m ²			
	@ R.	16.78 / m ²			= 66,418.00
(157)/15	Mix seal surfacing: Bonding laying and rolling job --- do --- all complete Job.				
P-57	Qty	3983.75 m ²			
	@ R.	243.07 / m ²			= 9,68,330.00
(147)/16	Granular sub base with well graded material do --- do --- all complete Job.				
P-57	Qty	54.317 m ³			
	@ R.	3152.06 / cum			= 1,71,210.00
(157)/17	WBM (m-II), Providing laying, spreading --- do --- do --- all complete Job.				
P-63	Qty	158.712 m ³			
	@ R.	3923.09 / cum			= 6,22,641.00
(167)/18	PCC: construction at un-reinforced --- do --- do --- all complete Job.				

Continuation c.o = 66,47,292.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No.		Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
Particulars	No.	L.	B.	D.		
		complete Job.				
P-57	Qty	3983.75 m ²				
	@ Rs.	16.73 / m ²				= 66,418.00
157/15	Mix seal surfacing: Providing					
	laying and rolling etc ---					
	do --- all complete					
	Job.					
P-57	Qty	3983.75 m ²				
	@ Rs.	243.07 / m ²				= 9,68,330.00
147/16	Granular sub base with					
	well graded material					
	do --- do ---					
	--- all complete Job.					
P-57	Qty	54.317 m ³				
	@ Rs.	3152.06 / cum				= 1,71,210.00
157/17	WBM (Gr-II), Providing					
	laying, spreading ---					
	do --- do --- all					
	complete Job.					
P-63	Qty	158.712 m ³				
	@ Rs.	3923.09 / cum				= 6,22,641.00
		160.780				
167/18	PCC: construction of					
	un-reinforced --- do ---					
	do --- all					
	complete Job.					

Continuation c.o = 66,47,292.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
P-64	Qty	337.984m ³			
	@ Rs	7965.97/cum			= 26,92,370=0
(12)/21.83 ⁸⁴	kilometer Stone, Reinforced cement concrete RIS ---				
	--- do --- do --- all complete				
	Job.				
(11) Km Stone					
P-64	Qty	3 nos.			
	@ Rs	2498.58/each			= 7496=00
(11) 200m Stone					
P-64	Qty	6 nos.			
	@ Rs	683.39/each			= 4100=00
(18)/25.26 ²⁷	Retro-reflectors Traffic				
	Signs - providing and				
	fixing --- do --- do ---				
	--- all complete Job				
(11) 600mm equilateral triangle					
P-64+65	Qty	6 nos.			
	@ Rs	4097.58/each			= 24585=00
(11) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
P-64+65	Qty	5 nos.			
	@ Rs	5446.71/each			= 27234=00
(19)/29	Road marking with hot				
	applied thermoplastic ---				
	--- do --- do --- all				
	complete Job (Bepothan)				

Continuation C.O=94,03,077=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
P-65.	Qty - 113.20 m ²				
	@ Rs. 953.82 / m ²				= 107,970 = 00
(20)/28	Road marking with hot thermoplastic			do	
	do - all complete job				
P-65	Qty - 212.00 m ²				
	@ Rs. 850.92 / m ²				= 1,80,395 = 00
(21)/30	Providing and fixing of logs of MMSY project			do	
	do - all complete job				
P-58	Qty - 2 nos.				
P-66	Qty - 3 nos.				
	T. Qty - 5 nos.				
	@ Rs. 10275.28 / each				= 51,376 = 00
(22)/31	Earthwork & excavation in structure			do	
	do - all complete job.				
P-58	Qty - 59.60 m ³				
	@ Rs. 258.89 / cum				= 15,430 = 00
(23)/32	Providing M15 pcc (1:2:5) as levelling course in foundation			do	
	do - all complete job				
P-58	Qty - 9.20 m ³				
	@ Rs. 6243.15 / cum				= 57,437 = 00

Continuation C.V. = 98,15,685 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 10					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1247/33.	Plain reinforced cement concrete in structure ---				
	do ---	do ---	all complete		
	Job.				
P-58	Qty - 67.02 m ³				
	@ Rs. 7180.42 / cum = 4,81,232 = 00				
1257/34	Providing & laying RCC pipe				
	NP 3 for ---	do ---	do ---		
	--- all complete Job				
P-59	Qty - 15 m				
	@ Rs. 3981.50 / m = 59,723 = 00				
1267/35.	Painting on parapet wall (blue & white stripes) painting ---				
	do ---	do ---	all		
	Complete Job.				
P-65	Qty - 41.28 m ²				
	@ Rs. 108.50 / sq. m = 4,479 = 00				
1277/36	Earthwork in excavation for structure ---				
	do ---	do ---	do ---		
	--- all complete Job.				
P-59	Qty - 74.28 m ³				
	@ Rs. 258.89 / cum = 19,230 = 00				
1287/37	Sand filling in foundation trenches ---				

Continuation C.O = 1,03,80,349 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	do = all complete job				
p-59	Qty = 1.010 m ³				
	@ Rs. 458.24 / cum = 463=00				
(29)/38	Providing PCC MIS concrete for plain concrete in				
	do do - all complete job.				
p-59	Qty = 10.828 m ³				
	@ Rs. 6243.15 / cum = 67601=00				
(30)/39	Providing PCC MIS concrete for plain concrete in				
	do do - all complete job.				
p-59+60	Qty = 45.21 m ³				
	@ Rs. 6243.15 / cum = 2,82,253=00				
(31)/40	MIS RCC / reinforced cement concrete in sub structure				
	do do - all complete job.				
p-60	Qty = 22.686 m ³				
	@ Rs. 6759.24 / cum = 1,53,336=00				
(32)/41	Plain / reinforced cement concrete (M-20) in sub structure				
	do do - all complete				

Continuation C.O = 1,08,84,002=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Job.				
P-60	Qty - 6.672 m ³				
	@Rs. 7180.42 / cum				= 47,908=00
[33]/42	Rec M-25 in deck slab -				
	Providing and laying				
	reinforced --- do ---				
	--- do --- all complete Job				
P-60	Qty - 3.686 m ³				
	@Rs. 7882.27 / cum				= 29,054=00
[34]/43	Supplying, fitting and				
	placing HYSD Bar ---				
	--- do --- do ---				
	- all complete Job.				
P-61	Qty - 0.488 MT				
	@Rs. 70894.06 / MT				= 34,596=00
[35]/44	Providing and filling				
	Joint Sealing --- do ---				
	--- do --- all complete				
	Job.				
P-66	Qty - 12.000 m				
	@Rs. 36.30 / m				= 436=00
[36]/45	Providing weepholes in				
	brick masonry ---				
	- do --- do --- all				

Continuation C.O = 1,09,95,996=00

Continuation